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CoStar Group X X X https://www.costargroup.com  

AION Management X X  https://aionmanagement.com  

Amicus Properties  X  https://www.amicus-properties.com  

Bell Partners, Inc   X https://bellpartnersinc.com/  

Bonaventure X X  https://bonaventure.com  

Bozzuto X X  https://www.bozzuto.com  

Burke and Herbert Bank  X X https://www.burkeandherbertbank.com  

Camden Property Trust X X  https://www.camdenliving.com/  

Cathcart Group X X  https://www.cathcartgroup.com  

CBRE (Wash. DC)  X  https://www.cbre.com/careers  

Coastal Ridge Real Estate X X  https://www.coastalridge.com  

Community Housing Partners X X  https://www.communityhousingpartners.org  

Cushman & Wakefield/Thalhimer 
(Richmond, VA) X X  https://www.thalhimer.com  

Cushman & Wakefield/Thalhimer 
(Wash. DC) 

X X  https://www.cushmanwakefield.com  

Dweck Properties X X  https://dweckproperties.com  

Edward Rose & Sons X X  https://www.edwardrose.com   
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Fairstead X X  https://www.fairstead.com  

First Bank & Trust Company X   https://www.firstbank.com  

Gates Hudson X X  https://gateshudson.com  

Grady Management, Inc. X X  https://www.gradymgt.com/  

Hanover Company  X  https://www.hanoverco.com/  

Harbor Group Management X X  https://www.hgliving.com/  

IREM Central Virginia   X https://centralvairem38.com/  

JBG Smith X X  https://www.jbgsmith.com/   

KETTLER X X  https://www.kettler.com/  

Legend Management Group X X  https://www.legendmanagementgroup.com  

Lincoln Property Company X X  https://www.lpc.com  

Management Services Corporation X X  https://www.msc-rents.com/  

Northwood Ravin X X  https://nwrliving.com  

Palms X X X https://www.palmpropertymgt.com/  

Park Properties Management Company X X  https://www.goparkproperties.com/  
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Signature Management Corporation X X  https://signaturemanagementcorp.com  

SL Nusbaum Realty Company X X X https://www.slnusbaum.com  

SNP Properties, LLC X   https://snp-properties.com  

The NRP Group X X  https://www.nrpgroup.com   

Trinity Property Consultants X   https://www.trinity-pm.com/  

Van Metre Companies X X  https://vanmetrecompanies.com/  
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